Cable Ties & Banding l Section Contents
248
CABLE TIES & BANDING
CtThe Remora range of Nylon Cable Ties and Banding are
designed and manufactured to meet and surpass the most
commonly specified international standards.
Designed to address the full requirements of BS EN
62275:2009. Manufactured from Polyamide PA66 which is

C
opper
Lugs
C
able
Jointing
C
able Ties
&
 A
cc
 multi purpose fixing band l Cable Ties & Banding
251
Copper Dimensions Max Working
Code Length (m) (W) (F) (L1) Thickness Load (Kg)
ARB12C  10.0  12.0  5.0  5.0  0.8  65.0
ARB17C  10.0  17.0  7.0  7.0  0.8  85.0
MULTI PURPOSE FIXING BAND
304 Stainless Steel
Standard Max Working
Code Width (W) Length (m) Thickness Fixing Hole Dia (F) Centers (L1) Load (Kg)
ARB12G  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12B  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12R  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB12W  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  15.0  75.0
ARB17G  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17B  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17R  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB17W  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  20.0  95.0
ARB26G  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
ARB26B  26.0  10.0  0.8  8.0  28.0  200.0
Fixing Band
 Multi-Purpose Fixing Band
Multi-Purpose Fixing Band is a versatile product used in many applications. It
is available in three widths 12, 17 & 26mm manufactured from Carbon Steel
coated as standard used to secure cables, pipes, ducts & conduits. Available
bare galvanised (G) or coated in Black (B), White (W), Red (R) and Orange
(O). Other materials offered are Copper and Stainless Steel.
Multi-Purpose Fixing Band
• High tensile strength
• Corrosion resistance
• Coating is kind to hands/cable
• Easy to form around any section
Temperature Range: -15°C to 50°C
Material: Carbon Steel / PE Coated
Standards: BS 7671:2018
Stainless Steel Max Working
Code Width (W) Length (m) Thickness Fixing Hole Dia (F) Load (Kg)
ARB12SS  12.0  10.0  0.8  5.0  75.0
ARB17SS  17.0  10.0  0.8  7.0  95.0
Copper
• Increased tensile strength and operating temperature
Temperature Range: -60°C to 160°C
Material: 304 Stainless Steel

NT * 75S  300  4.8  83  22 100
NT     -      R      -     50S
How To Order
Code prefix Size
Colour:	 BL = Blue
	 BR = Brown
	 GR = Green
	 O = Orange
P = Purple
R = Red
S = Silver
Y = Yellow
Colour
Id

ZERO HALOGEN NYLON CABLE TIES
255
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
• Designed with a mount head so the cable tie can be fixed to any surface with a screw
• Head can be used as tie hole for cable identification labels
• UL Approved Nylon 66 giving improved flexibility and mechanical strength
• Black Cable Ties have added Carbon Black, making them UV stable and appropriate for
outdoor use, as well as providing great resistance to weathering and ageing.
Temperature Range: -40°C to 85°C
Material: PA66 (Nylon)
Colour: Black or Natural
Flammability Rating: UL94 - V2
Screw Mounted Cable Ties
Black Natural Nominal Screw Loop Tensile Pack
Code Code Length (A) Width (B) Size Max Bundle Dia. Strength (Kg) QTY
SMT-3.6-150-B SMT-3.6-150-N 150 3.6 M4 36 18 100
SMT-4.8-200-B SMT-4.8-200-N 200 4.8 M5 52 22 100
SMT-4.8-300-B SMT-4.8-300-N 300 4.8 M5 85 22 100
SMT-7.6-300-B SMT-7.6-300-N 300 7.6 M6 85 54 100
SMT-7.6-380-B SMT-7.6-380-N 380 7.6 M6 112 54 100
• Tie and identify cable bundles in one operation
• Large flat area for imprinting or writing information
• Black Cable Ties have added Carbon Black, making
them UV stable and appropriate for outdoor use, as

applications ranging from identification tagging to bundling cables
• Total metal dispersion throughout the tie
• Usable as part of HACCP process
• Greatly reduces risk of contamination
• Magnetic and X-Ray detectable
• Available in a wide range of sizes
• Self locking design allows fast installation
• Superior strength tensile strength
• Excellent stiffness
Temperature Range: -0°C to 85°C
Properties: Non Toxic, Recyclable, Halogen Free
Material: Nylon Self-extinguishing to UL94-V2
Water Absorption: Up to 8% when immersed
Colour: Blue
Code Length (A) Width (B) Max Bundle Dia. Min Tensile Strength (kg) Pack QTY
MCCT100 100 2.5  24.0  8 100
MCCT140 140 3.5  36.0  16 100
MCCT250 250 4.5  68.0  20 100
MCCT380 380 4.5  110.0  20 100
MCCT360 360 7.5  100.0  50 100
Id
en
t &
W

• Fast, easy application
• Vibration proof
• Reusable
Temperature Range: -80°C to 105°C
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Coating: Zero Halogen PPA Nylon Coating
Manual Tensioning Hook
Used to tension Ties and Multi-Lok Ties.
Material: Steel
Code Description
AE2011 Hand tensioning hook for reusable cable ties
StainlessStainless
All dimensions in mm except where stated
Max Loop Tensile Pack
Code Length (A) Width (B) Bundle Dia. Strength (N) QTY
SSRT100X6.3  100.0  6.35  18.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT229X6.3  229.0  6.35  59.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT305X6.3  305.0  6.35  91.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT457X6.3  457.0  6.35  129.0  1,469.0 100
SSRT457X9.5  457.0  9.53  129.0  2,000.0 100
SSRT610X9.5  610.0  9.53  177.0  2,000.0 100
Ident &
W
iring Term
Fixing &